
ISSUE ID: 2019/F/13 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
03-APR-2019 AND 09-APR-2019





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 03-APR-2019 AND 09-APR-2019

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 10th April 2019

110175

262410

282412

304005

318935

330650

343001

345215

369722

373840

388429

390540

454670

469166

471640

522521

523716

527371

535245

538621

542892

548517

564801

564807

581510

583159

594495
607380

608993

613016

615990

618114

624282

627889

628271

630841

631618

631985

631986

632020

632021

634733

635673

635769

636682

638730

639556

639556

640728

642248

643292

644205

645049

645987

646002

646989

647054

647347

647571

05/04/2019

09/04/2019

09/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

04/04/2019

05/04/2019

03/04/2019

05/04/2019

09/04/2019

03/04/2019

05/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/04/2019

05/04/2019

09/04/2019

03/04/2019

09/04/2019

05/04/2019

09/04/2019

03/04/2019

05/04/2019

09/04/2019

03/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019
04/04/2019

04/04/2019

09/04/2019

05/04/2019

03/04/2019

09/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/04/2019

05/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/04/2019

03/04/2019

09/04/2019

09/04/2019

09/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

05/04/2019

09/04/2019

09/04/2019

04/04/2019

03/04/2019

04/04/2019

03/04/2019

09/04/2019

05/04/2019

09/04/2019

05/04/2019

09/04/2019

09/04/2019

CARRIGACOTTA FARMS UNLIMITED COMPANY 
Changed To LOFTBELL UNLIMITED COMPANY
RAINBOWS FOR ALL GODS CHILDREN OF IRELAND 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
RAINBOWS IRELAND CHILD & YOUTH GRIEF & 
LOSS SUPPORT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
ERNE PLACE TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed To 
INDEPENDENT PENSION PROPERTY COMPANY 
LIMITED
GLOBAL WINDOWS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
GLOBAL WINDOWS LIMITED
PENTONY WASTE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
PENTONY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE (PPM) LIMITED
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF VOLUNTARY BODIES 
PROVIDING SERVICES TO PEOPLE WITH 
INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY COMPANY LIMI Changed 
To NATIONAL FEDERATION OF VOLUNTARY 
SERVICE PROVIDERS SUPPORTING PEOPLE WITH 
INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY COMPANY LIMI
DIT FOUNDATION Changed To TU DUBLIN 
FOUNDATION
EIGSE CARLOW ARTS FESTIVAL COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CARLOW 
ARTS FESTIVAL COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
AVINCO LIMITED Changed To BLUEBERRY AVIATION
LIMITED
GARETH MCKENNA REFRIGERATION LIMITED 
Changed To GMK FARM LIMITED
JAVA REPUBLIC REVOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To
LIFESPACE LIMITED
DIMENSION ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed To 
ASSA ABLOY ENTRANCE SYSTEMS IRELAND 
LIMITED
FFS TAX CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To 
MORIARTY & MURPHY LIMITED
BORDER SPORTS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
PROGRASS BIO LIMITED
PRAMERICA FIXED INCOME FUNDS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY Changed To PGIM QUALIFYING 
INVESTOR FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SHEEN FALLS LODGE LIMITED Changed To 
PALLADIAN HOTELS LIMITED
MANNA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED Changed To RAVEN'S PASS LIMITED
ADVANCED SURFACE REPAIRS LIMITED Changed 
To ADVANCED CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED
GAL MSN 39614 LIMITED Changed To PIONEER 
AIRCRAFT LEASING THREE LIMITED
STEMBRIDGE GOLF LIMITED Changed To JAEGER 
PROPERTY PARTNERS LIMITED
NETPAY MERCHANT SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED
Changed To NEW PAYMENT INNOVATION LIMITED
MAD MARCH HARE INTERNATIONAL TRADING 
LIMITED Changed To INTREPID DISTILLERIES 
LIMITED
DANAL MOBILE SOLUTIONS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To BOKU MOBILE SOLUTIONS IRELAND 
LIMITED
PADDY TICO REAL ESTATE LIMITED Changed To 
P63 BASE REAL ESTATE LIMITED
MPK PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To PIZZA 
VALLEY LIMITED
EZY CARE HEDGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
EZY CARE GARDENING SERVICES LIMITED
TEDDY'S TRAINS LIMITED Changed To ETII LIMITED
AGENOR TECHNOLOGY (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To ICEFLO DIGITAL (EUROPE) LIMITED
MPG KILLARNEY MOTORS LIMITED Changed To 
INCH MOTORS LIMITED
CORK FINANCIAL BROKERS LIMITED Changed To 
ROCHESTOWN PENSIONS LIMITED
RIDDLER ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To PRINCE ISSUER 

DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
AMOSS SERVICES WARRINGTON LIMITED Changed 
To CANISTER SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
ROKIT EARTH LIMITED Changed To ROKIT 
WILLIAMS VENTURES LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL PEST 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To JABES RETAIL 
LIMITED
CHINESE TOURISM ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND 
LIMITED Changed To IRELAND CHINA CULTURAL 
EXCHANGE & TRAVEL ASSOCIATION LIMITED
ARKPHIRE CLOUD SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
ARKPHIRE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED
KILMONEY QUARRY LIMITED Changed To THE HEMP
HUT LIMITED
GREYLAG GOOSE LEASING 835 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREYLAG GOOSE 
LEASING 38887 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
GREYLAG GOOSE LEASING 844 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREYLAG GOOSE 
LEASING 6722 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
GREYLAG GOOSE LEASING 921 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREYLAG GOOSE 
LEASING 4019 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
GREYLAG GOOSE LEASING 938 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREYLAG GOOSE 
LEASING 3729 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
KJOB ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED Changed To O'BRIEN
NEENAN & CO. LIMITED
LLORIS LIMITED Changed To CORESTONE 
HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED
CLARA PHASE UP LIMITED Changed To DANNYS 
PIZZERIA, RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY LIMITED
MONTPELLIER TRUSTEES (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To HAMPTON CORPORATE TRUSTEES NO.1
LIMITED
GAVAGHAN HOTELS LIMITED Changed To CLOONE 
LEISURE LIMITED
CARRIGACOTTA FARMS LIMITED Changed To 
CARRIGACOTTA FARMS HOLDINGS LIMITED
CARRIGACOTTA FARMS LIMITED Changed To 
CARRIGACOTTA FARMS HOLDINGS LIMITED
ASAHI HEALTHY ASIAN STREET FOOD LIMITED 
Changed To SINGHA RESTAURANT LIMITED
FTS SIP II (EUROPE) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To SUP FCO MA III EUROPE 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ANTARCTIC CUB HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To 
ANTARTIC CUB HOLDINGS LIMITED
BAOILLEACH DISTILLERY LIMITED Changed To 
BAOILLEACH TEORANTA
LUANE CHILDCARE SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE Changed To LAUNE CHILDCARE 
SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
ABL AVIATION 5539 LIMITED Changed To ABL 
AVIATION 5539 SBI LIMITED
FERENGI INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To 
BIAVEST LIMITED
ABL AVIATION 5808 LIMITED Changed To ABL 
AVIATION 5808 SBI LIMITED
BIKECHAIN LIMITED Changed To POH 
ENGINEERING LIMITED
SPIRALWOOD LIMITED Changed To MOLYNEUX 
LIFESTYLE LIMITED
ION CORPORATE SOLUTIONS MIDCO LIMITED 
Changed To ION CORPORATE SOLUTIONS FINANCE
LIMITED


