



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2019/F/13

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

03-APR-2019 AND 09-APR-2019

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 03-APR-2019 AND 09-APR-2019

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
110175	CARRIGACOTTA FARMS UNLIMITED COMPANY	05/04/2019	Number	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	Registration
262410	Changed To LOFTBELL UNLIMITED COMPANY RAINBOWS FOR ALL GODS CHILDREN OF IRELAND		618114	AMOSS SERVICES WARRINGTON LIMITED Changed To CANISTER SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED	03/04/2019
202410	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO RAINBOWS IRELAND CHILD & YOUTH GRIEF &	07/01/2017	624282	ROKIT EARTH LIMITED Changed To ROKIT WILLIAMS VENTURES LIMITED	09/04/2019
282412	LOSS SUPPORT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT ERNE PLACE TRUSTEES LIMITED Changed To	Γ ΕΕ 09/04/2019	627889	PROFESSIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL PEST SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To JABES RETAIL	03/04/2019
304005	INDEPENDENT PENSION PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED GLOBAL WINDOWS (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To	05/04/2019	628271	CHINESE TOURISM ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND LIMITED Changed To IRELAND CHINA CULTURAL	03/04/2019
318935	PENTONY WASTE SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO	05/04/2019	630841	EXCHANGE & TRAVEL ASSOCIATION LIMITED ARKPHIRE CLOUD SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	05/04/2019
330650	PENTONY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE (PPM) LIMIT NATIONAL FEDERATION OF VOLUNTARY BODIES PROVIDING SERVICES TO PEOPLE WITH	05/04/2019	631618	ARKPHIRE CLOUD HOLDINGS LIMITED KILMONEY QUARRY LIMITED Changed To THE HEMI	P 03/04/2019
	INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY COMPANY LIMI Changed To NATIONAL FEDERATION OF VOLUNTARY		631985	HUT LIMITED GREYLAG GOOSE LEASING 835 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To CREY AC COOS	03/04/2019
	SERVICE PROVIDERS SUPPORTING PEOPLE WITH INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY COMPANY LIMI	4	631986	ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREYLAG GOOSI LEASING 38887 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPAN GREYLAG GOOSE LEASING 844 DESIGNATED	
343001	DIT FOUNDATION Changed To TU DUBLIN FOUNDATION	04/04/2019	031300	ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREYLAG GOOSI LEASING 6722 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	E
345215	EIGSE CARLOW ARTS FESTIVAL COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO CARLOW ARTS FESTIVAL COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT	05/04/2019 FFE	632020	GREYLAG GOOSE LEASING 921 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREYLAG GOOS	03/04/2019 E
369722	AVINCO LIMITED Changed To BLUEBERRY AVIATIO LIMITED		632021	LEASING 4019 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY GREYLAG GOOSE LEASING 938 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To GREYLAG GOOSI	03/04/2019
373840	GARETH MCKENNA REFRIGERATION LIMITED Changed To GMK FARM LIMITED	05/04/2019	634733	LEASING 3729 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY KJOB ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED Changed To O'BRIEF	
388429	JAVA REPUBLIC REVOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To LIFESPACE LIMITED	03/04/2019	635673	NEENAN & CO. LIMITED LLORIS LIMITED Changed To CORESTONE	09/04/2019
390540	DIMENSION ENGINEERING LIMITED Changed TO ASSA ABLOY ENTRANCE SYSTEMS IRELAND LIMITED	03/04/2019	635769	HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED CLARA PHASE UP LIMITED Changed To DANNYS	09/04/2019
454670	FFS TAX CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To MORIARTY & MURPHY LIMITED	05/04/2019	636682	PIZZERIA, RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY LIMITED MONTPELLIER TRUSTEES (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To HAMPTON CORPORATE TRUSTEES N	05/04/2019
469166 471640	BORDER SPORTS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To PROGRASS BIO LIMITED PRAMERICA FIXED INCOME FUNDS PUBLIC	03/04/2019	638730	LIMITED GAVAGHAN HOTELS LIMITED Changed To CLOONE	
47 1040	LIMITED COMPANY Changed To PGIM QUALIFYING INVESTOR FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY		639556	LEISURE LIMITED CARRIGACOTTA FARMS LIMITED Changed To	05/04/2019
522521	SHEEN FALLS LODGE LIMITED Changed TO PALLADIAN HOTELS LIMITED	05/04/2019	639556	CARRIGACOTTA FARMS HOLDINGS LIMITED CARRIGACOTTA FARMS LIMITED Changed To	09/04/2019
523716	MANNA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED Changed To RAVEN'S PASS LIMITED	09/04/2019	640728	CARRIGACOTTA FARMS HOLDINGS LIMITED ASAHI HEALTHY ASIAN STREET FOOD LIMITED Changed To SINGHA RESTAURANT LIMITED	09/04/2019
527371	ADVANCED SURFACE REPAIRS LIMITED Changed To ADVANCED CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED CALMEN 20(14 LIMITED Changed To RIGHTED	03/04/2019	642248	FTS SIP II (EUROPE) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To SUP FCO MA III EUROPE	04/04/2019
535245 538621	GAL MSN 39614 LIMITED Changed To PIONEER AIRCRAFT LEASING THREE LIMITED STEMBRIDGE GOLF LIMITED Changed To JAEGER	09/04/2019	643292	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY ANTARCTIC CUB HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	03/04/2019
542892	PROPERTY PARTNERS LIMITED NETPAY MERCHANT SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED		644205	ANTARTIC CUB HOLDINGS LIMITED BAOILLEACH DISTILLERY LIMITED Changed To	04/04/2019
548517	Changed To NEW PAYMENT INNOVATION LIMITED MAD MARCH HARE INTERNATIONAL TRADING		645049	BAOILLEACH TEORANTA LUANE CHILDCARE SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To LAUNE CHILDCARE	03/04/2019
564801	LIMITED Changed To INTREPID DISTILLERIES LIMITED DANAL MOBILE SOLUTIONS IRELAND LIMITED	05/04/2019	645987	SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE ABL AVIATION 5539 LIMITED Changed To ABL	09/04/2019
JU40U I	Changed To BOKU MOBILE SOLUTIONS IRELAND LIMITED	00/04/2019	646002	AVIATION 5539 SBI LIMITED FERENGI INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To	05/04/2019
564807	PADDY TICO REAL ESTATE LIMITED Changed TO P63 BASE REAL ESTATE LIMITED	09/04/2019	646989	ASL AVIATION 5808 LIMITED Changed To ABL	09/04/2019
581510	MPK PROPERTY LIMITED Changed To PIZZA VALLEY LIMITED	03/04/2019	647054	AVIATION 5808 SBI LIMITED BIKECHAIN LIMITED Changed To POH ENGINEERING LIMITED	05/04/2019
583159	EZY CARE HEDGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO EZY CARE GARDENING SERVICES LIMITED		647347	SPIRALWOOD LIMITED Changed To MOLYNEUX LIFESTYLE LIMITED	09/04/2019
594495 607380	TEDDY'S TRAINS LIMITED Changed To ETII LIMITED AGENOR TECHNOLOGY (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To ICEFLO DIGITAL (EUROPE) LIMITED	05/04/2019 04/04/2019	647571	ION CORPORATE SOLUTIONS MIDCO LIMITED Changed To ION CORPORATE SOLUTIONS FINANC	09/04/2019 E
608993	MPG KILLARNEY MOTORS LIMITED Changed TO INCH MOTORS LIMITED	04/04/2019		LIMITED	
613016	CORK FINANCIAL BROKERS LIMITED Changed TO ROCHESTOWN PENSIONS LIMITED	09/04/2019			
615990	RIDDLER ISSUER DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To PRINCE ISSUER	05/04/2019			